
FEBRUARY KIDS 2024
Thurs Feb 1 Rabbit Hill Day

Trip
Check In 8:40am

Rabbit Hill Day
Trip

Check In 8:40am

Rabbit Hill Day
Trip

Check In 8:40am

Rabbit Hill Day
Trip

Check In 8:40am

Fri Feb 2 Curling
Morinville
Check In
12:40pm

Edmonton
Squash Club
Check In 12:55

Combat
Archery
Check In
12:30pm

Sledding
Check In 1:15pm

Tues Feb 6 Predator & Prey
Check In 1:15pm

Predator & Prey
Check In 1:15pm

Predator & Prey
Check In 1:05pm

Predator & Prey
Check In 1:05pm

Thurs Feb 8 NO SCHOOL - TEACHERS CONVENTION

Fri Feb 9 NO SCHOOL - TEACHERS CONVENTION

Tues Feb 13 Combat Archery
Check In
12:30pm

Pickleball Hub
Check In
12:30pm

Cross Country
Ski - Upper

RIverlot / Hills
Check In 1:15

Skating/ ODR

Check In 1:10pm

Thurs Feb 15 Servus Field
House

Check In 1:15pm

Sledding

Check In 1:15pm

Pickleball Hub
Check In
12:30pm

Cross Country
Ski - Upper

RIverlot / Hills
Check In 1:15pm

Fri Feb 16 Pickleball Hub
Check In
12:30pm

Servus Field
House

Check In 1:15pm

Snowshoe
Kingswood Pk
Check in 1:05pm

Combat Archery
Check In
12:30pm

Tues Feb 20 Sledding

Check In 1:15pm

Combat Archery
Check In
12:30pm

Servus Field
House

Check In 1:15pm

Snowshoe
Kingswood Pk
Check in 1:05pm

Thurs Feb 22 Skating
Victoria Park
Edmonton

Check In 1:05pm

Snowshoe
Kingswood Pk
Check in 1:05pm

Edmonton
Squash Club
Check In
12:55pm

Servus Field
House

Check In 1:15pm

Fri Feb 23 Edmonton
Squash Club
Check In
12:55pm

Skating
Victoria Park
Edmonton

Check In 1:05pm

Fountain Park
Rec Swim

Check In 1:10pm

Clip n Climb

Check In
12:30pm

Tues Feb 27 WheelChair
Basketball

Check In 1:15pm

WheelChair
Basketball

Check In 1:15pm

Skating/ ODR
Check In 1:10pm

Edmonton
Squash Club
Check In
12:55pm

Thurs Feb 29 Londonderry
pool Swim
Check In
12:40pm

Londonderry
pool Swim
Check In
12:40pm

WheelChair
Basketball

Check In 1:15pm

Pickleball Hub
Check In
12:30pm


